
SPONSOR/DONOR INFORMATION:

NAME/CONTACT PERSON: COMPANY: 

ADDRESS:  

CITY, STATE, ZIP:  

PHONE:  

EMAIL:  

SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM 

TITLE SPONSORSHIP 

PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP

GOLD SPONSORSHIP 

SILVER SPONSORSHIP  

VALET SPONSORSHIP 

$10,000

$7,000

$5,000

$3,000

$2,000

PLEASE MARK SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AND SEND COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO:  

                        BIRMINGHAM EDUCATION FOUNDATION ATTN: KATHY ZANOLLI 
                        31301 EVERGREEN ROAD 
                        BEVERLY HILLS, MI 48025 

SPECIFICATIONS FOR PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS ARE AS FOLLOWS*:   
FULL PAGE AD (TITLE, PLATINUM & GOLD SPONSORS): 4.5” X 7” 
HALF PAGE AD (SILVER, VALET, DJ & BAR SPONSORS): 4.5” X 3.25” 
QUARTER PAGE AD (BRONZE & FRIENDS SPONSORS): 2.25” X 3.25” 

**ADS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN JAN. 13TH FOR INCLUSION IN THE DIGITAL EVENT PROGRAM** 

BAR SPONSORSHIP 

DJ SPONSORSHIP  

BRONZE SPONSORSHIP 

BRONZE SPONSORSHIP  

FRIEND OF BEF SPONSORSHIP

$2,000

$2,000

$1,000

$1,000

$500

AUCTION DONOR PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR AN AUCTION DONATION)


