SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

TITLE SPONSORSHIP	\$10,000	BAR SPONSORSHIP	\$2,000
PLATINUM SPONSORSHIP	\$7,000	DJ SPONSORSHIP	\$2,000
GOLD SPONSORSHIP	\$5,000	BRONZE SPONSORSHIP	\$1,000
SILVER SPONSORSHIP	\$3,000	BRONZE SPONSORSHIP	\$1,000
VALET SPONSORSHIP	\$2,000	FRIEND OF BEF SPONSORSHIP	\$500
AUCTION DONOR PLEASE CONTACT ME FOR AN AUCTION DONATION)			
SPONSOR/DONOR INFORMATION:			
NAME/CONTACT PERSON: COMPANY:			
ADDRESS:			
CITY, STATE, ZIP:			
PHONE:			
EMAIL:			

PLEASE MARK SPONSORSHIP LEVEL AND SEND COMPLETED FORM AND PAYMENT TO:

BIRMINGHAM EDUCATION FOUNDATION ATTN: KATHY ZANOLLI 31301 EVERGREEN ROAD BEVERLY HILLS, MI 48025

SPECIFICATIONS FOR PROGRAM ADVERTISEMENTS ARE AS FOLLOWS*:

FULL PAGE AD (TITLE, PLATINUM & GOLD SPONSORS): 4.5" X 7" HALF PAGE AD (SILVER, VALET, DJ & BAR SPONSORS): 4.5" X 3.25" QUARTER PAGE AD (BRONZE & FRIENDS SPONSORS): 2.25" X 3.25"

^{**}ADS MUST BE RECEIVED NO LATER THAN JAN. 13TH FOR INCLUSION IN THE DIGITAL EVENT PROGRAM**